COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/7
MB-0157-1
August 2006
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
JN4 Series
Small Waterproof Connector

1) Receptacle
2) Plug
Ordering Information
JN4 A T 04 N J 1 - R
Series Special code
Modification No.
Contact size
J: size #18
Connection method
N: Angle through hole pin size #18
P: Crimp pin
S: Crimp socket
Connector type
A: Square flange
receptacle
F: Angle plug
Shell size
No. of contacts
MB-0157-1
3/7JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Connector
JN4FT02SJ*
JN4AT02PJ1
JN4FT04SJ*
Applicable
connector
SJ038858 ST-JN4-P-C1-3500-(A534G) Reel (3500pcs.)
SJ038859 ST-JN4-P-C1-100-(A534G) Individual (100pcs.) Pin
contact
SJ038821 ST-TMH-S-C1B-3500-(A534G) Reel (3500pcs.)
SJ038822 ST-TMH-S-C1B-100-(A534G)Individual (100pcs.) Socket
contact
SJ
DrawingPart NumberCategoryType
Crimp contact